10.

11.

Call to Order

Salute to the Flag

REGULAR AUTHORITY MEETING
6:30 O'clock P.M.
July 21, 2011

AGENDA

Open Public Meetings Act Notification

Roll Call

Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes:

11-059

Reports

Authorizing Meeting Minutes of June 16, 2011

Authority Business to be Acted Upon:

a.

b.

h.

New Business

Closed Session

Public Comment

11-060

11-061

11-062

11-063

11-064

11-065

11-066

11-067

Adjourn

Authorizing the Payment of Bills
Directing Work to Cliffside Paving

Authorizing Contract Modification #1 for the Adams Street
WWTP - Ultraviolet System Replacement

Authorizing Sewer Connection Application 10111901, Jefferson
Street, West New York

Authorizing Contract Modification #1 for the River Road WWTP
- South Trickling Filter Rehabilitation

Authorizing Contract Modification #1 for the Hoboken Wood
Sewer Rehabilitation

Authorizing the Award of the Combined Sewer Wastewater
Treatment Plant and Pump Station Improvements Project

Authorizing Contract Modification #02 for the River Road
Waste Water Treatment Plant Odor Control Improvements



