REGULAR AUTHORITY MEETING 6:30 O'clock P.M. July 21, 2011

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order			
2.	Salute to the Flag			
3.	Open Public Meetings Act Notification			
4.	Roll Call			
5.	Appro	Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes:		
		11-059	Authorizing Meeting Minutes of June 16, 2011	
6.	Reports			
7.	Authority Business to be Acted Upon:			
	a.	11-060	Authorizing the Payment of Bills	
	b.	11-061	Directing Work to Cliffside Paving	
	C.	11-062	Authorizing Contract Modification #1 for the Adams Street WWTP - Ultraviolet System Replacement	
	d.	11-063	Authorizing Sewer Connection Application 10111901, Jefferson Street, West New York	
	e.	11-064	Authorizing Contract Modification #1 for the River Road WWTP - South Trickling Filter Rehabilitation	
	f.	11-065	Authorizing Contract Modification #1 for the Hoboken Wood Sewer Rehabilitation	
	g.	11-066	Authorizing the Award of the Combined Sewer Wastewater Treatment Plant and Pump Station Improvements Project	
	h.	11-067	Authorizing Contract Modification #02 for the River Road Waste Water Treatment Plant Odor Control Improvements	
8.	New	New Business		
9.	Closed Session			
10.	Public Comment			
11.	Adjourn			